CASTAGNES Gilles

Numero de license :

Foulées du vignobles

M 1963

V2 FRA

Vétéran 2 Homme

261

Rang 76

Distance 10 000

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:12:01 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:12:01

2 600

00:12:01

2600

12,90

1

00:28:47

6 300

00:16:46

3700

13,20

79

00:45:15

10 000

00:16:28

3700

13,40

76

place au tour

1(00:12)
10k

Vitesse au tour

2(00:28)

3(00:45)

0
1(00:12)

.3_) www.jorganize.fr

2(00:28)

06/08/2016

3(00:45)

1/1




